
 

 

 

Time Table 

Mains Test 01 History 07-11-2022 Monday  

Mains Test 02 Geography 09-11-2022 - Wednesday 

Mains Test 03 Polity 11-11-2022- Friday 

Mains Test 04 Economics & sociology 14-11-2022 Monday  

Mains Test 05 Science & Technology 16-11-2022 - Wednesday 

Mains Test 06 Ethics 18-11-2022- Friday 

Mains Test 07 Hindi  21-11-2022 Monday  

Mains Test 08 Essay 23-11-2022 - Wednesday 

Mains Test 09 FLT GSI 25-11-2022- Friday 

Mains Test 10 MP Mains Oriented 01 28-11-2022 Monday  

Mains Test 11 History 30-11-2022 - Wednesday 

Mains Test 12 Geography 02-12-2022- Friday 

Mains Test 13 Polity 05-12-2022 Monday  

Mains Test 14 Economics & sociology 07-12-2022 - Wednesday 

Mains Test 15 Science & Technology 09-12-2022- Friday 

Mains Test 16 Hindi  12-12-2022- Friday 

Mains Test 17 Essay 14-12-2022 Monday  

Mains Test 18 FLT GSII 16-12-2022- Friday 

Mains Test 19 Mains Current Oriented 01 19-12-2022 Monday  

Mains Test 20 History 21-12-2022- Friday 

Mains Test 21 Geography 23-12-2022 Monday  

Mains Test 22 Polity 26-12-2022- Friday 

Mains Test 23 Economics & sociology 28-12-2022 Monday  

Mains Test 24 Science & Technology 30-12-2022- Friday 

Mains Test 25 Ethics 02-01-2023 Monday  

Mains Test 26 Hindi  04-01-2023- Friday 

Mains Test 27 Essay 06-01-2023 Monday  

Mains Test 28 MP Mains Oriented 02 09-01-2023- Friday 

Mains Test 29 Mains Current Oriented 02 11-01-2023 Monday  

Mains Test 30 FLT GSIII 13-01-2023- Friday 

MPPSC – CSE Mains TEST SERIES 2021  
 

23 Individual Tests + 03 FLT+ 02 MP Special Tests + 02 Current Oriented Tests 

(Designed in Context with Latest Syllabus of MPPSC-CSE) 

 

For More Details Visit Our Premises or Call On the Number Mentioned Below 


